
 

 

 

 
2026 COUNTY HOLIDAY SCHEDULE  

 

Holiday    Date    Day of the Week 
 

New Year’s Day   Jan. 1   Thursday 
Martin Luther King Day  Jan. 19   Monday 
Good Friday    April 3   Friday 
Memorial Day   May 25   Monday 
Juneteenth    June 19   Friday 
Independence Day  July 3   Friday (observed) 
Labor Day    Sept. 7   Monday 
Veterans Day   Nov. 11   Wednesday 
Thanksgiving   Nov. 26   Thursday 
Day after Thanksgiving  Nov. 27   Friday 
Christmas Eve   Dec. 24   Thursday 
Christmas Day   Dec. 25   Friday 
 
 
 
(The 2026 Holiday Schedule has 12 proposed holidays but is not typical) 
 
 

 


